51
No. 22087—P,C.C.-1089-F,
FINANCE DEPARTMENT
OFFICE MEMORANDUM

The 30th June, 1980

In pursuance of the provisions of rule 16 of the Orissa Revised Scales of Pay Rules. 198S5,
Government have been pleased to decide as follows—

(1) The existing pay scales of the following posts omitted from the first schedule to the aforesaid
rules shall be revised and the posts placed in the revised scales as shown against each.

Name of the Deptt. Name of the post/service Exist'ng scales Revised scales
of pay of pay
Q)] (2} 3 (4)
Agriculture and Co-operation  Estimating Clerk 255380 780—1,160
Harilan andTribal Welfare Museum-cum-Library-cttm- 216—300 $585—845

Dark Room Attendant

Exercise of option, fixaticn and drawal of pay in the revised scale in respect of incumbents of
these posts. shall be regulated as per provisions of the aforesaid rules and orders issued thsreunder
from time to time.

The Or'ssa Revised Scales of Pay Rules, 1985 shafl be deemed to have been amended with
effect from the 1st January 1985.

Formal notifications for inclusion of these in the first schedule of the rules will be issued separately.

B. PATOJOSHI
Deputy Secretary to Government

No. 24526—P.C.C.-11/30-F.,
FINANCE DEPARTMENT
OFFICE MEMORANDUM

The 20th July 1990

The ad fhoc Deamess Allowance and Reducible porsonal Pay granted in Finance Department
Office Memorandum No. 587, dated the 4th January, 1986 and Memo. No. 5520(162), dated the
16th February 1987 respectively are not taken into account for fization of pay in the revised scales
of pay under the Orissa Revised Scales of Pay Rules, 1989. !t has come to the notice of Govern-
ment that this has occasioned loss of emolument for such Government servant who were in receipt
of #d ho¢c D. A/R. P. P.


HP
Highlight

HP
Highlight


52

In pursuance of rule 13 of the O. R. S. P. Rutes, 1989, it has heen decided that where a Goverii-
ment seivant is in receipt of ad foc D. A./R. P. P. in accordance witn the above mentloned 0. M,
and Memo. of Finance Deparment, which togethe: with his ¢xisting emoluments as calculared in
accordance with rule 3 (¢) of the Orissa Revised Scales of Pay Ruies, 1989, as the case may be
exceeds the revised emoluments. then the difference reépiesenting such excess shall be aliowed
to such Government gervant zs personal pay to be absorbed in future increases in pay.

P. K. PATNAKK

Commissiencr-cum-Secretary to Gevernment

No. 25667—P. C. C..95/89-F.
FINANCE DEPARTMENT
RESCLUTION
The 27th  July 1990

Gevernment in Finance Department Resolution No. 37376.F., dated the 3rd October
1989, spproved a set of revised scales of pay for thest employees with effect from the st May, 1989
and for implementation of the said dectsion, the Orissa Revised Scales of Pay Rules, 1989 were
brought into effcct from thet dese. Consequent upon agitstion of the employees belonsing to some
Sewvice Associations demancing further revision of the Revised Scales of Psy, 1989, Government
constituted a - Hish Power Committee in  Finance Department Resolution No. 43468-F., dated the
8th December 1989 to hear and examine the grievances of the employees and submit a report for
consideration of Government. Instructions were also issued in Finance Department Memo. No.
45805- F., dated the 30th December 1989 to stop fixation of pay of certain categories of employees
in the new scales of pay under the Orissa Revised Scales of Pay Rules, 1989 as per assurance
given to these Service Assodciations.

2. After cartful consideration: of the report of the said High Power Comivittee, Government
hcve been pleased to decide as follows—

(a) The rovised scales of pay already notified against the following existing pay scales, shall
be modified as follows:—

== - —
Existing Scales of Pay Reviscd Scales of Pay Modified revised
(1985) atready natificd under the Scales of Pay
O.R.S. P. Rules, 1989
(N (2) (3)

Rs. Rs. Rs.
840—1,345 1,200—1,800 1,200—2,040
935—1,530 1,320—2,040 1,350—2,200
965—1,710 1.350—2.200 1,400—2.300

890—1,830 1,350—2.200 1,400—2.,300
1,005—1,830 1,350—2,200 1,400—2,300

——






